Jun 02 2024 (13:55) India Rail Info

Udyogkarmi Express (PT)/12944 - SF - WR
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to BHET/Bhestan
5h 53m - 333 km - 2 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CNB  |Kanpur Central 08:00 4 |1 0 69 |[127 |[NCR
2 |ORAI |Orai 09:32 09:34 2m |2 |1 106 |52 |141 [NCR
3 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 11:45 11:53 8m |1 1 220 |70 |258 [NCR
4 |BINA |Bina Junction 14:05 14:10 5m |2 |1 373 |72 |411 |WCR
5 |BPL Bhopal junction 16:05 16:15 10m |1 |1 512 |50 (405 |WCR
6 ET Itarsi Junction 18:05 18:10 5m |4 |1 604 |72 |329 |[WCR
7 KNW |Khandwa Junction 20:42 20:45 3m (1 |1 787 |71 |302 |CR
8 BSL |Bhusaval Junction 22:30 22:35 5m |0 |1 911 |41 [205 |CR
9 |JL Jalgaon Junction 23:10 23:15 5m |2 |1 935 |64 |209 [CR
10 |NDB [Nandurbar 01:35 01:40 5m |1 |2 1085 |57 |203 |WR
11 |(BHET |Bhestan 04:23 04:33 5Sm |2 |2 1244 (53 |17 |WR
12 |BL Valsad 05:40 4,5 |2 1304 |- 14 |WR

Jun 02 2024 (13:55) https://indiarailinfo.com



